NIPSCO.

ANiSource Company

Damage Prevention Specialist Area by LOA and County

Aurora Naperville

Bolifigbrook

Aaron Knight

260-241-0974 aknight@nisource.com
Amber Elkins

260-234-9412 aelkins@nisource.com
Craig Edwards

574-302-9724 cedwards@nisource.com
Jessica Hodgson

574-229-8634 jhodgson@nisource.com
Kevin Miller

574-213-4003 Kdeemiller@nisource.com
Lori Miklusak

219-246-1379 Imiklusak@nisource.com
Mike Willits

260-417-7772 mwillits@nisource.com
Misty Marz

574-248-9207 mmarz@nisource.com
Robert Hayward

219-629-5071 rhayward@nisource.com
Steve Kresminski

574-535-3442 skresminski@nisource.com
Steve Noffsinger

219-246-1398 srnoffsinger@nisource.com

Rick Smith, Manager
Merrilville, 219-252-4057
ricksmith@nisource.com

Dave Schaafsma, Leader
Merrilville, 219-688-6552
dschaafsma@nisource.com

Deb Taylor, Leader
Plymouth, 219-314-8700
debrataylor@nisource.com
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UPDATES NEEDED FOR THIS MAP?
MapRevisions@NiSource.com
Map by Liz Kienle « Facility Records E

Last Updated 1/7/2020 Source: NiSource GIS
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If you have any questions regarding NIPSCO facilities,
please contact the DPS assigned to that area.
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